

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2276 OF 2006

ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.L. HANDOO AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(For Stay)

Date: 15/05/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
(Vacation Bench)

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Praveen Chaturvedi,Adv.
Mr. Jyoti Chaturvedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We find no urgency in the matter.

Put up this matter in normal course.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master