

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2276 OF 2006

ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.L. HANDOO AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,condonation of delay in filing appeal.

Date: 20/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Praveen Chaturvedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nalin Sangal, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Sangal, Adv.
Mr. Deba Prasad Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal,Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent may file counter affidavit before
15.12.2006. Thereafter, petitioner may file rejoinder
affidavit before 4.1.2007.

List the matter on 4.1.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar

